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Idea:
1. Push buttons and LEDsare controlled by the CPLD

2. The CPLD only provides �����!
��	�
������
&�+!���2!���
�’ &�������
����+��������4�$
���&��������
�������������6�3��
��&����*�&	���������&��
	
�	&���
���3�	���	��"����&	��	�!��4

Solutions:
1. Using UserLEDs and UserSwitches controlled by FPGA.

2. Two LEDs and Two dip switches
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Farm road

Highway

Sensor
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Functionality

A�����
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LED1:OFF
LED2:OFF

S3
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LED1:OFF 
LED2:ON

S2

A�����
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LED1:ON 
LED2:OFF

S1
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LED1:ON 
LED2:ON

S0
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Problems:

• The board is powerful but very complicated (HW circuits)

• Tools compatibility problem (versions, tutorial)
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Traffic light controller
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